Nombre de cartes :

15

001
002
003
004
005

Cherubi
Cherrim
Carnivine
Pikachu

Raichu

NN TN NN

006
007
008
009
010

Gift Box Dpt Pikachu

Rotom
Buneary
Lopunny
Chatot

Energy Pickup
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011
012
013
014
015

Potion

Double Full Heal
Switch

Poké Ball

Mom's Kindness

Pt
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